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FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION

SEE SHEET NO. 1A

AND IN THE PROPOSAL CONTRACT.

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS AND SPECIAL PROVISIONS CONTAINED IN THE PLANS

 ANDJANUARY 1, 2015THE TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATED 

THIS PROJECT TO BE CONSTRUCTED UNDER THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS OF

THE REASONABLE COST ANALYSIS VALUE.

CONTAINED THEREIN ARE OBVIOUSLY UNBALANCED, EITHER EXCESSIVE OR BELOW

PROPOSALS MAY BE REJECTED BY THE COMMISSIONER IF ANY OF THE UNIT PRICES
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MADISON COUNTY

DENMARK-JACKSON ROAD TO NEAR GOLDEN DRIVE

FROM 0.74 MILES NORTH OF OLD

S.R. 223

PROJECT LENGTH

BOX BRIDGE LENGTH

BRIDGE LENGTH

ROADWAY LENGTH

 ?

       Not included in the project length. ?

               

TRAFFIC DATA

NO EXCLUSIONS

COMMISSIONER

DATE:

CHIEF ENGINEER

PROJECT LOCATION

CONSTRUCTED UNDER TRAFFIC

S.R. 223 TO BE

PAUL D. DEGGES,

JOHN SCHROER,

SURVEY  09-14-15

45 MPH

3 %

4 %

65 - 35

552

3935

3028

1 2 3

MILES

121356.00

SCALE: 1"= 5280’

2018

ADJUSTMENT FACTOR OF 1.00006

OBTAINED 09-14-15 USING GEOID 2013 MODEL AND DATUM

STATE PLANE COORDINATES ARE BASED ON GPS MEASUREMENTS
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UPDATED   01-18-17

UPDATED   01-14-16

END PROJECT NO.    57131-3203-04    CONSTRUCTION

BEGIN PROJECT NO.    57131-3203-04    CONSTRUCTION

F.A.H.S. NO. N/ASTATE HIGHWAY NO. 223

KYLE GARCIA / NICHOLAS STEPHENS, REG. 4

GRADE, DRAIN, BASE & SURFACE, & PVMT. MARKING, SIGNS
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ADT (2038)

ADT (2018)

PIN NO. 123763.00

PROJECT NO.  57946-3471-04

SIA SERVING CENTRAL DISTRIBUTORS

ADJACENT PROJECT

PIN: 123763.00 AND PIN: 127415.00
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SEE GRADING SPECIAL NOTES ON SHEET 2D.

9

8 SIGN FACE, SUPPORT, INSTALLATION, AND HARDWARE INCLUDED IN ITEM NUMBER.

7

11

6 TO BE USED FOR TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EXITS.

10 FOR USE AS TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING ONLY.

4

MAINTENANCE REPLACEMENT.

SEE SUBSECTION 209.07 OF THE TDOT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR 

ALL QUANTITIES ARE TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY THE TDOT ENGINEER.  

5 FOR USE IN TEMPORARY CULVERT PROTECTION TYPE 1.

12

13 TO BE USED FOR ITEM 607-57.01.

SEE EPSC PLANS, SHEETS 10-12C, FOR FURTHER DETAILS.

SEE TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS, SHEETS 13A-14C, FOR FURTHER DETAILS.

1
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8

7
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10

5

12

13

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

34

4

4
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4

4
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13

9

5

6

INCLUDES 172 S.Y. FOR TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EXITS.

TO BE USED TO EXTEND 22"x13" CROSS DRAIN RCP AT STA. 86+00 LT AND 22"x13" SIDE DRAIN RCP AT STA. 110+58 LT.
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2 SEE SHEET G1 FOR MORE INFORMATION.
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SEE SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING PLANS, SHEETS FOR FURTHER DETAILS.
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DRAINAGE DATA FOR PIPE

STATION 104+29.07

REMARKS:                                                  

EXISTING STRUCTURE CONDITION: GOOD

PRESENT STRUCTURE: 18"RCP 

DRAINAGE AREA 2.58AC,(X)FLAT;( )ROLLING;( )HILLY;( )MTNS.

DIRECTION OF FLOW LEFT

DRAINAGE DATA FOR PIPE

STATION 107+80.95

REMARKS:                                                  

EXISTING STRUCTURE CONDITION: GOOD

PRESENT STRUCTURE: 22"X13" RCP 

DRAINAGE AREA 1.24AC,    (X)FLAT;( )ROLLING;( )HILLY;( )MTNS.

DIRECTION OF FLOW LEFT

DRAINAGE DATA FOR PIPE

STATION 105+89.28

REMARKS:                                                  

EXISTING STRUCTURE CONDITION: GOOD

PRESENT STRUCTURE: 51"X31" RCP 

DRAINAGE AREA 14.48 AC   ,(X)FLAT;( )ROLLING;( )HILLY;( )MTNS.

DIRECTION OF FLOW LEFT

DRAINAGE DATA FOR PIPE

STATION 85+98.87

REMARKS: PRESENT STRUCTURE AS SHOWN ON 2004 CONSTRUCTION PLANS

EXISTING STRUCTURE CONDITION: GOOD

PRESENT STRUCTURE: 22"x13" RCP 

DRAINAGE AREA 16.12AC,( )FLAT;(X)ROLLING;( )HILLY;( )MTNS.

DIRECTION OF FLOW   RIGHT (S 87° 21’ 37" E)
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END PROJ. 57131-2203-04 (R.O.W.)
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END PROJ. 57131-3203-04 (CONST.)
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SCALE:  1"=200’
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